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OAK HOUSE

BALCONY BAR & RESTAURANT

Welcome to the Oak House Restaurant & Balcony Bar.

Our cocktail collection includes both classic and
unique signature cocktails, all expertly made
and featuring creations designed in-house.

Our bartenders can whip up a whole host of
cocktails so if you don't see your preferred drink
on the menu, please ask if we can make it for you.

@THEOAKHOUSE.MO
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COCKTAILS
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NO WAY JANET £8.50

mount gay rum - orange - lime - grenadine - bitters

MILLIONNAIRE'’S ESPRESSO MARTINI

double espresso - vodka - kalhta

£9
disaronno - caramel
SWEET SHOP DREAMS £950
rhubarb & custard gin - vanilla - lemon
" BLUSH NOON £9

prosecco - grapefruit - lychee - lime

£8



OCKTAILS
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Ul WHISKY SOUR £9.50
woodford reserve - lemon - bitters
BUBBLEGUM PINA COLADA £9
coconut - pineapple - malibu - bacardi
bubblegum - lime
PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.95

vanilla - vodka - pineapple - passionfruit - prosecco

HUGO SPRITZ £9

gin - elderflower - prosecco - mint

THE ZOMBIE £12.50

dark rum - spiced rum - white rum
pineapple - orange - passionfruit - grenadine - lime
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SLOE GIN & ELDERFLOWER £9

sloe gin - elderflower - lemon
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Created with the same care as our signature cocktails,
so you know they’re going to be good.

A great alternative to your traditional soft drink.

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE £4.50

strawberry - lemon

RASPBERRY NOJITO £4.50

raspberry - lime - mint

CHERRY MULE £4.50

ginger beer - cherry - lime

CIRTUS PASSION £4.50

orange - passionfruit - lime



WINE

Gabbiano Pinot Grigio
Italy

J. Bouchon Reserva Chardonnay

Chile

Lyngrove Sauvignon Blanc
South Africa

Rongopai Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

La Lancelotta Gavi
Italy

Orube Rioja Blanco
Spain

Langlois-Chateau Sancerre
France

Chapelle Royale Chablis
France

125ml 175ml
£4.50 £6.00
£5.00 £6.50
£5.50 £7.00
£6.50 £8.00

Bottle

£24.00

£26.00

£28.00

£32.00

£35.00

£37.00

£50.00

£58.00



WINE

7 Fires Malbec
Argentina

Wolf Blass Reserve Shiraz
Australia

). Bouchon Reserva Merlot
Chile

J. Bouchon Pais Viejo Pinot Noir
Chile

Solar Viejo Rioja Crianza
Spain

125ml

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£6.00

Domaine de Lambisque Cotes du Rhéne

France

The Crossings Pinot Noir
New Zealand

Barolo Contea Di Castiglione
Italy

Trescoy Chateauneuf-du-Pape
France

175ml

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

Bottle

£24.00

£24.00

£26.00

£27.00

£35.00

£40.00

£50.00

£65.00

£68.00


https://www.hetwijnportaal.nl/en/2015-domaine-de-lambisque-cotes-du-rhone-les-vigne.html

WINE

125ml 175ml Bottle

Canyon Road Zinfandel Rosé £5.50 £6.50 £26.00
USA
Ca Del Lago Pinot Rosé £5.50 £6.50 £26.00
Italy
Whispering Angel Cotes de Provence Rosé £60.00
France
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125ml Bottle

Chio Prosecco £6.95 £32.00

Chio Prosecco Rosé £6.95 £32.00

Ayala Brut Champagne £11.00 £60.00

Ayala Rosé Champagne £12.00  £65.00

Bollinger Cuvée Champagne £85.00
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Absolut 25ml £3.60
Sixtowns 25ml £4.50
Grey Goose 25ml £5.75
Weetwood 25ml £4.25
Gordon's 25ml £3.60
Tanqueray 25ml £3.80
Weetwood Raspberry 25ml £4.75
Weetwood Marmalade 25ml £4.75
Warner's Rhubarb 25ml £4.75
Sixtowns 25ml £4.75
Nelson's London Dry No.7 25ml £4.80
Nelson's Rhubarb & Custard 25ml £4.80
Tanqueray non-alcoholic 25ml £3.60
WA

Captain Morgan 25ml £3.60
Mount Gay Eclipse 25ml £3.90
Bacardi 25ml £3.60
Malibu 25ml £3.60
Sixtowns 25ml £4.75
Nelson's Roasted Pineapple 25ml £4.75
Lorerdy

Martell VS 25ml £5.50
Martell VSOP 25ml £7.00

Martell XO 25ml £15.00
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Johnnie Walker Red Label 25ml £3.90
Johnnie Walker Black Label 25ml £4.75
Jameson Irish 25ml £3.90
Jack Daniel's 25ml £3.90
Gentleman Jack 25ml £6.00
The Cheshire Single Malt 25ml £8.75
Southern Comfort 25ml  £3.60 ‘; H i /
Laphroaig 10 2B’ml £7.00 L
Talisker 10 25ml £7.25
Woodford Reserve 25ml £6.00
Vermouth

Martini Extra Dry S0ml £370
Martini Rosso 50ml  £3.70
Martini Bianco 50ml  £3.70
Port

Taylor's First Estate Reserve Soml  £4.25
Taylor's Fine Tawny 50ml - £6.50
Sherry

Harveys Bristol Cream 50ml £4.00
ooy

Aperol 25ml £3.50
Baileys 50ml £5.00
Campari 25ml £3.25
Chambord 25ml £3.90
Cointreau 25ml £4.50
Disaronno 25ml £3.60
Drambuie 25ml £4.75
Grand Marnier 25ml £4.75
Jagermeister 25ml £3.60
Jose Cuervo Tequila 25ml £4.50
Luxardo Sambuca 25ml £3.60
Pimm's S50ml £4.25

Tia Maria 25ml £3.80
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Staropramen £4.50
Staropramen Zero £3.20
Rekorderlig £6.00
Aspall Suffolk Cyder £5.75
Izaak Walton Largemouth Bass £5.50
Izaak Walton King Salmon £5.50
W Pint Half pint
Coors £5.25 £2.75
Madri Excepcional £6.00 £3.20
Atlantic Pale Ale £6.00 £3.20
Guinness £6.00 £3.20


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Madr%C3%AD_Excepcional

RINKS

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Tonic

Slimline Tonic
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Sparkling Water
Still Water
Cordial

100z
100z
100z
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
100z
100z
100z
100z
750ml
750ml
100z

£3.30
£3.00
£3.20
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£4.00
£4.00
£1.20

DRINKS

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino

Flat White
Mocha
Macchiato
Espresso
Double Espresso
Everyday Brew
Decaf Tea
Taylors Flavoured Tea
Hot Chocolate

£3.20
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.50
£3.20
£2.70
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.10

£3.30
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IZAAK WALTON BREWHOUSE
STONE

WEETWOOD DISTILLERY
TARPORLEY

NELSON'’S DISTILLERY
UTTOXETER

OPTIONS
NEWCASTLE-UNDER-LYME

SIXTOWNS
BARLASTON

INFORMATION !

ri
Please scan the QR code to ot o
view our allergen —

information



