# OAK HOUSE BALCONY BAR & RESTAURANT

Welcome to the Oak House Restaurant & Balcony Bar.

Our cocktail collection includes both classic and unique signature cocktails, all expertly made and featuring creations designed in-house.

Our bartenders can whip up a whole host of cocktails so if you don't see your preferred drink on the menu, please ask if we can make it for you.





### **NO WAY JANÉT**

£8.50

mount gay rum - orange - lime - grenadine - bitters



### **MILLIONNAIRE'S ESPRESSO MARTINI**

double espresso - vodka - kalhúa disaronno - caramel

£9



### **SWEET SHOP DREAMS**

£9.50

rhubarb & custard gin - vanilla - lemon



### **BLUSH NOON**

£9

prosecco - grapefruit - lychee - lime



### **VERY** SHERRY

£8

sherry - apple - cinnamon - martini rosso





### **WHISKY** SOUR

£9.50

woodford reserve - lemon - bitters



### **BUBBLEGUM** PIÑA COLADA

£9

coconut - pineapple - malibu - bacardi bubblegum - lime



### **PORNSTAR** MARTINI

£9.95

vanilla - vodka - pineapple - passionfruit - prosecco



### **HUGO SPRITZ**

£9

gin - elderflower - prosecco - mint



### **THE** ZOMBIE

£12.50

dark rum - spiced rum - white rum pineapple - orange - passionfruit - grenadine - lime



### **SLOE GIN** & ELDERFLOWER

£9

sloe gin - elderflower - lemon



Created with the same care as our signature cocktails, so you know they're going to be good.

A great alternative to your traditional soft drink.



### **STRAWBERRY** LEMONADE

£4.50

strawberry - lemon



### **RASPBERRY** NOJITO

£4.50

raspberry - lime - mint



### **CHERRY** MULE

£4.50

ginger beer - cherry - lime



### **CIRTUS PASSION**

£4.50

orange - passionfruit - lime



	12	5ml	175ml	Bottle
Gabbiano Pinot Grigio Italy	£4	1.50	£6.00	£24.00
<b>J. Bouchon Reserva Chardonn</b> Chile	ay £5	5.00	£6.50	£26.00
<b>Lyngrove Sauvignon Blanc</b> South Africa	£5	5.50	£7.00	£28.00
Rongopai Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	£6	5.50	£8.00	£32.00
<b>La Lancelotta Gavi</b> Italy				£35.00
<b>Orube Rioja Blanco</b> Spain		A M		£37.00
<b>Langlois-Chateau Sancerre</b> France			uno.	£50.00
Chapelle Royale Chablis France				£58.00



	125ml	175ml	Bottle
<b>7 Fires Malbec</b> Argentina	£5.00	£6.00	£24.00
<b>Wolf Blass Reserve Shiraz</b> Australia	£5.00	£6.00	£24.00
<b>J. Bouchon Reserva Merlot</b> Chile	£5.50	£6.50	£26.00
<b>J. Bouchon Pais Viejo Pinot Noir</b> Chile	£6.00	£7.00	£27.00
<b>Solar Viejo Rioja Crianza</b> Spain			£35.00
<b>Domaine de Lambisque Côtes du Rhô</b> France	ne		£40.00
The Crossings Pinot Noir New Zealand			£50.00
Barolo Contea Di Castiglione Italy			£65.00
Trescoy Châteauneuf-du-Pape France			£68.00



	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Canyon Road Zinfandel Rosé USA	£5.50	£6.50	£26.00
<b>Ca Del Lago Pinot Rosé</b> Italy	£5.50	£6.50	£26.00
Whispering Angel Côtes de Provence	e Rosé		£60.00



	125ml	Bottle
Chio Prosecco	£6.95	£32.00
Chio Prosecco Rosé	£6.95	£32.00
Ayala Brut Champagne	£11.00	£60.00
Ayala Rosé Champagne	£12.00	£65.00
Bollinger Cuvée Champagne		£85.00

# Spirits & Eliqueurs

Vodka		
Absolut	25ml	£3.60
Sixtowns	25ml	£4.50
Grey Goose	25ml	£5.75
Weetwood	25ml	£4.25



//		
Ğordon's	25ml	£3.60
Tanqueray	25ml	£3.80
Weetwood Raspberry	25ml	£4.75
Weetwood Marmalade	25ml	£4.75
Warner's Rhubarb	25ml	£4.75
Sixtowns	25ml	£4.75
Nelson's London Dry No.7	25ml	£4.80
Nelson's Rhubarb & Custard	25ml	£4.80
Tanqueray non-alcoholic	25ml	£3.60



Captain Morgan	25ml	£3.60
Mount Gay Eclipse	25ml	£3.90
Bacardi	25ml	£3.60
Malibu	25ml	£3.60
Sixtowns	25ml	£4.75
Nelson's Roasted Pineapple	25ml	£4.75



Grandy	
Martell VS	25ml
Martell VSOP	25ml
Martell XO	25ml

Dun



£5.50 £7.00 £15.00

Whiskey		
Johnnie Walker Red Label	25ml	£3.90
Johnnie Walker Black Label	25ml	£4.75
Jameson Irish	25ml	£3.90
Jack Daniel's	25ml	£3.90
Gentleman Jack	25ml	£6.00
The Cheshire Single Malt	25ml	£8.75
Southern Comfort	25ml	£3.60
Laphroaig 10	25ml	£7.00
Talisker 10	25ml	£7.25
Woodford Reserve	25ml	£6.00



Fortified wines

Vermouth	1
----------	---

Martini Extra Dry	50ml	£3.70
Martini Rosso	50ml	£3.70
Martini Bianco	50ml	£3.70
Port		
Taylor's First Estate Reserve	50ml	£4.25
Taylor's Fine Tawny	50ml	£6.50
Sherry		

50ml

25ml

£3.80

£4.00



Liqueurs

Tia Maria

Harveys Bristol Cream

Aperol	25ml	£3.50
Baileys	50ml	£5.00
Campari	25ml	£3.25
Chambord	25ml	£3.90
Cointreau	25ml	£4.50
Disaronno	25ml	£3.60
Drambuie	25ml	£4.75
Grand Marnier	25ml	£4.75
Jägermeister	25ml	£3.60
Jose Cuervo Tequila	25ml	£4.50
Luxardo Sambuca	25ml	£3.60
Pimm's	50ml	£4.25



### Beer & CIDER

Staropramen £4.50

Staropramen Zero £3.20

Rekorderlig £6.00

Aspall Suffolk Cyder £5.75

Izaak Walton Largemouth Bass £5.50

Izaak Walton King Salmon £5.50



Draught		
	Pint	Half pint
Coors	£5.25	£2.75
Madrí Excepcional	£6.00	£3.20
Atlantic Pale Ale	£6.00	£3.20
Guinness	£6.00	£3.20



Coca Cola	10oz	£3.30
Diet Coke	10oz	£3.00
Lemonade	10oz	£3.20
Tonic	Bottle	£2.80
Slimline Tonic	Bottle	£2.80
Ginger Ale	Bottle	£2.80
Ginger Beer	Bottle	£2.80
Apple Juice	10oz	£2.60
Orange Juice	10oz	£2.60
Cranberry Juice	10oz	£2.60
Pineapple Juice	10oz	£2.60
Sparkling Water	750ml	£4.00
Still Water	750ml	£4.00
Cordial	10oz	£1.20



Americano	£3.20
Latte	£3.40
Cappuccino	£3.40
Flat White	£3.40
Mocha	£3.50
Macchiato	£3.20
Espresso	£2.70
Double Espresso	£3.50
Everyday Brew	£3.00
Decaf Tea	£3.00
Taylors Flavoured Tea	£3.10
Hot Chocolate	£3.30

## Supporting LOCAL SUPPLIERS

IZAAK WALTON BREWHOUSE STONE

WEETWOOD DISTILLERY Majii ilian

TARPORLEY

**NELSON'S DISTILLERY** 

**UTTOXETER** 

**OPTIONS** 

**NEWCASTLE-UNDER-LYME** 

**SIXTOWNS** 

**BARLASTON** 

ORMATION

Please scan the OR code to

view our allergen information



THE WAY